What is SwagAR™ Augmented Reality?
• An exciting new way to experience your
favorite promo products
• Allows you to view and interact with
digital objects in the real world through
the portal of your smartphone or tablet
Do I need a special app to use SwagAR?
• NO! Our technology allows you to use

INTRODUCING THE NEW AUGMENTED REALITY
EXPERIENCE EXCLUSIVELY FROM SNUGZ USA!
HOW TO ORDER
1. SELECT BOX 2. SELECT CRINKLE PAPER
3. customize your card 4. select imprint type
STREET
FULL COLOR LABEL
RALLY
OUTSIDE PRINT
F1
INSIDE & OUTSIDE PRINT
CGC10104C
10” X 10” X 4” Custom Box with
4” X 6” Card
CGC14104C
14” X 10” X 4” Custom Box with
4” X 6” Card
BLACK 7C
2145C
KRAFT
2417C199C
SQUARE
CGC10104C
RECTANGLE
CGC10104C
24oz  Thermos® Tritan™ Hydration
Bottle with Rotating Intake Meter
MHP4100 AVAILABLE IN
CLEAR 431 C 279 C
186 C 213 C
AVAILABLE IN
BLACK STEEL 1815 C
16oz Thermos® Stainless King™
Stainless Steel Travel Tumbler
MSK1005
PRODUCT SwagAR
PRODUCT SwagAR
16oz  Thermos® Stainless King™
Stainless Steel Food Jar
msk3000
AVAILABLE IN
BLACK STEEL 1815 C
PRODUCT SwagAR
12oz  Thermos® Double Wall
Stainless Steel Can Insulator
m2700
AVAILABLE IN
BLACK WHITE
342 C
7547 C 802 C
1505 C 806 C
2736 C 2607 C
3517 C 7548 C
YUKON
17oz Double Wall Party Cup
AVAILABLE IN
CLEAR 432 C 201 C 173 C 2450 C
321 C 286 C 2617 C 3563 C
YUMA
25oz Clear Freedom Bottle
with Guzzler Lid
PRODUCT SwagAR
PRODUCT SwagAR
28 oz Eco-Polyclear™ Sports